
WEEKDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

PROPOSED FREQUENCIES* AND HOURS OF OPERATION

AM Peak

6 am - 9 am

Midday

9 am - 3 pm

PM Peak

3 pm - 7 pm

Evening

7 pm - 9 pm

Late Evening

9 pm - 12 pm

Service Span

added service reduced serviceno change

Existing

Proposed

Existing

Proposed

Existing

Proposed

*Frequencies indicate how often the bus arrives on average in the peak direction in minutes.
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WB: 5:50 AM - 8:15 AM  

WB: 5:50 AM - 8:10 AM  

EB: 4:15 PM - 6:40 PM

EB: 4:15 PM - 6:40 PM

EXISTING ROUTES

X64

AVERAGE STOP SPACING

Existing: 2,021 ft

Proposed: 2,238 ft 

EXPRESS

QM64 Elmont – Midtown
  via Madison Avenue

THE X64 BECOMES THE QM64 ON JUNE 29, 2025

The X64 will be renamed the QM64. The route will be extended 
into Elmont to a new stop at Elmont Rd/Dutch Broadway. 
Midtown-bound QM64 trips will make stops on 23 St, Madison 
Av, and 57 St. Service on 3 and 5 Avs will be discontinued. The 
Queens-bound QM64 routing in Manhattan will not change. 

Some stops have been removed from this route. AM peak 
frequencies will decrease slightly.



Queens Bus Network Redesign |  626  | Final Plan

Long Island Expwy

73 Av

Linden Bl

Van W
yck Expw

y

Lib
er

ty 
Av

Lefferts B
l

16
8 

S
t

B
ell B

l

133 St

Farm
ers B

l

16
4 

S
t

95 Av

120 St

59 Av

114 St

23
4 

St

Eliot A
v

22
5 

St

119 Av

C
learview

 Expw
y

111 St

116 St

Jewel Av

22
7 

St

109 Av

Sutphin Bl

65 Av

107 Av

118 Av

60 Av

55 Av

62 Dr

145 St

Inwood St

117 St

200 St

157 St

128 St

104 St

111 Av

69 Av

90 Av

113 St

84 Dr

76 Av

77 Rd

115 Av

108 St

167 St

21
9 

S
t

63 Rd

131 Av
116 Av

112 Av

144 St

169 S
t

22
8 

St

78 Av

133 Av

207 St

G
uy R. Brew

er Bl

143 St

22
2 

St

172 S
t

217 St
212 S

t

78 Rd

23
1 

St

198 St

64 Rd
196 St

Booth St

123 St

199 St

89 Av

Murdock 
Av

124 St

67 Av

Bais
ley

 B
l

142 S
t

100 Av

Booth Memorial Av

Park Ln South

77 Av

173 St

A
lderton S

t

82 Pl

16
5 

S
t

209 St

115 St

93 Av

63 Av

23
5 

S
t

82 Av

80 Dr

Etna St

96 St

168 Pl

108 Av

N Central Av

180 St

Kessel St

84 Av

68 Av

114 Av

80 Rd

65 Rd

135 Av

162 S
t

122 Av

Henley Rd

110 Av

68 Rd

114 Rd

D
unkirk St

Sayr
es

 Av

A
v 

C

17
4 

S
t

Hoover Av

83 Pl

164 P
l

214 St

112 Rd

91 Av

50 Av

Fleet St
Penelope Av

A
utum

n A
v

242 S
t

175 S
t

72 Av

75 St

192 St

As
ca

n 
Av

88 Av

88 Rd

84 Pl

Metropolitan Av

94 Av

107 St

153 St

75
 R

d

182 S
t

Alstyne Av

72 Dr

23
8 

St

72
 R

d

El
iza

be
th

 S
t

Long StEldert Ln

178 St

Avon Rd

92 Rd

O
tis

 A
v

129 Av

62
 A

v

184 Pl

N
ichols A

v

254 S
t

24
0 

St

65
 D

r

105 Av

Keno Av
Clyde St

176 St

12
7 

A
v

81 Rd

82 R
d

85 Dr

116 Rd

191 St
Melbourne Av

125 Av

90 Rd

Village Rd

11
8 

Rd

70
 D

r74 Av

52 Av

79
 P

l

S
av

oy
 A

v

N
ew

bu
rg

 S
t

M
ilburn St

119 Rd

102 Av

82 Dr

85 Rd

La
w

 S
t

211 P
l

Foothill A
v

M
eadow

 Lake D
r

23
5 

C
t

89 Rd

79 Ln

Aubrey A
v

74 P
l

S
antiago S

t

A
v 

G

186 Ln

94 Dr

15
4 

P
l

S
au

lte
ll 

A
v

164 St

85 S
t

88 Av

124 St

208 St

90 Av

93 Av

180 St

82 Av

16
1 

S
t

86 St

69 Av

87 S
t

194 S
t

81 St

79 St

126 St

76 S
t

103 Av

162 S
t

98 St

84 Av

165 St

175 St

97 Av

165 St

68 Dr

69
 R

d

109 Av

82 Av

210 St

73 Pl

80 S
t

169 St

199 St

71 Av

89 St

109 Av

147 St

90 Av

23
1 

St

159 St

15
7 

S
t

21
7 

St

96 S
t

109 Av
172 St

80 St

95 Av

69
 A

v

21
8 

St

102 St

217 St

167 S
t

91 Av

10
7 

S
t

90 Av

75 Av

Hills
ide A

v

63
 D

r

208 St

127 St 170 St

129 AvAtlantic Av

82 S
t

178 St

115 Av

14
6 

St

85 St

Spring�eld Bl

Union Tpke

S Conduit Av

101 Av

Lefferts B
l

75 Av

74 St

103 Av

120 Av

B
ell B

l

164 S
t

59 Av

23
4 

S
t

22
5 

S
t

155 St

109 Av

Austin St

C
rescent S

t

130 St

11
8 

Av

90 S
t

88 St

60 Av

130 Av

84 S
t

117 S
t

200 S
t

104 St

111 Av

98 S
t

97 St

77 Rd

71 Av

21
9 

S
t

207 St

197 St

67 Rd

103 St

108 Av

194 S
t

98 Av

79 P
l

86 Rd

80 S
t

70 S
t

71
 A

v

67 Av

84 S
t

U
to

pi
a 

P
kw

y

""

""

""

""

""

""

""

""

""

""

""

Jamaica

St. Albans

Kew 
Gardens

Sutphin BlvdSutphin Blvd

Jamaica - 
Van Wyck
Jamaica - 
Van Wyck

Kew Gardens- 
Union Tpke
Kew Gardens- 
Union Tpke

BriarwoodBriarwood

Jamaica 
Center
Jamaica 
CenterSutphin 

Blvd
Sutphin 
Blvd

 E J Z

 E F

 E F

 E
 E J Z

 F

Hollis

Rochdale

Elmhurst

Briarwood

Woodhaven

Rego Park

Holliswood

St. Albans

Forest Hills

Corona

South 
Jamaica

Fresh 
Meadows

Richmond Hill

Cypress Hills

Middle 
Village

Jamaica

Cambria 
Heights

Kew Gardens 
Hills

Cunningham Park

Saint John Cemetery

Mount Carmel Cemetery

Cypress Hills Cemetery

Monte�ore Cemetery

Forest Park

Kissena Park

Liberty Av

Linden Blvd

Queens Blvd

138 S
t

Merrick Blvd

118 Av

El
m

on
t R

d

LIRR

Future Accessible Stations

Accessible Stations

Subway

Added Service

Discontinued Service

Existing Service

LIRR

Future Accessible Stations

Accessible Stations

Subway

Added Service

Discontinued Service

Existing Service

Added Service

Rush Section

Existing Service

LIRR

Future Accessible Stations

Accessible Stations

Subway

Discontinued Service

LIRR

Future Accessible Stations

Accessible Stations

Subway

Added Service

Discontinued Service

Existing Service

Added Service

Express Section (no stops)

Existing Service

LIRR

Future Accessible Stations

Accessible Stations

Subway

Discontinued Service

EXPRESS

QM64  Elmont – Midtown
  via Madison Avenue
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QM64  Elmont – Midtown
EASTBOUND to Elmont

On Street/At Street Proposal Note

1 E 23 St/1 Av Keep

2 E 23 St/Lexington Av Keep

3 Madison Av/E 25 St Keep

4 Madison Av/E 29 St Keep

5 Madison Av/E 33 St Keep

6 Madison Av/E 40 St Keep

7 Madison Av/E 49 St Keep

8 Madison Av/E 54 St Keep

9 E 57 St/3 Av Keep

10 Queens Blvd/Union Tpke Keep

11 Queens Blvd/83 Av Added at existing bus stop

12 Liberty Av/Remington St Keep

Liberty Av/Sutphin Blvd Removed to improve speed & reliability

Liberty Av/Union Hall St Removed to improve speed & reliability

13 Liberty Av/168 Pl Keep

14 Liberty Av/177 St Keep

15 Liberty Av/Arcade Av Keep

16 Liberty Av/Hilburn Av Keep

17 Farmers Blvd/113 Av Keep

18 Linden Blvd/Farmers Blvd Keep

19 Linden Blvd/197 St Keep

20 Linden Blvd/Francis Lewis Blvd Keep

21 Linden Blvd/222 St Keep

22 Linden Blvd/228 St Keep

23 Linden Blvd/235 St Keep

24 Elmont Rd/Dutch Broadway Added at existing bus stop

WESTBOUND to Midtown
1 Elmont Rd/Dutch Broadway Added at existing bus stop

2 Linden Blvd/234 St New stop location

235 St/Linden Blvd Removed due to new routing

3 Linden Blvd/228 St Keep

4 Linden Blvd/222 St Keep

5 Linden Blvd/Francis Lewis Blvd Keep

6 Linden Blvd/197 St Keep

7 Farmers Blvd/Linden Blvd Keep

8 Farmers Blvd/113 Rd Keep

9 Brinkerhoff Av/189 St Keep
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WESTBOUND to Midtown

On Street/At Street Proposal Note

10 Liberty Av/184 St Keep

11 Liberty Av/177 St Keep

12 Liberty Av/Merrick Blvd Keep

13 Liberty Av/Remington St Keep

14 Queens Blvd/Hoover Av Keep

15 Queens Blvd/78 Av Keep

16 E 23 St/2 Av Added at existing bus stop

17 E 23 St/Lexington Av Added at existing bus stop

18 Madison Av/E 25 St Added at existing bus stop

19 Madison Av/E 29 St Added at existing bus stop

20 Madison Av/E 33 St Added at existing bus stop

21 Madison Av/E 40 St Added at existing bus stop

22 Madison Av/E 49 St Added at existing bus stop

23 Madison Av/E 54 St Added at existing bus stop

24 E 57 St/3 Av Added at existing bus stop

E 37 St/3 Av Removed due to new routing

3 Av/E 42 St Removed due to new routing

3 Av/E 47 St Removed due to new routing

3 Av/E 55 St Removed due to new routing

E 57 St/Lexington Av Removed due to new routing

E 57 St/Park Av Removed due to new routing

5 Av/W 56 St Removed due to new routing

5 Av/W 52 St Removed due to new routing

5 Av/W 45 St Removed due to new routing

5 Av/W 37 St Removed due to new routing

5 Av/32 St Removed due to new routing

5 Av/W 26 St Removed due to new routing

E 23 St/Broadway Removed due to new routing

E 23 St/Lexington  Av Removed due to new routing

E 23 St/3 Av Removed due to new routing

1 Av/23 St Removed due to new routing




